FORM PTO-1595 REC (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	18-2003 / U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents ar	ed original documents or copy thereof.
117 / 15 m.	of receiving party(ies):
Robert A. Luciano, Jr.	Name: Sierra Design Group
Warren R. White FINANCE SECTION	Internal Address:
Russ T. Bradford	C.1C/
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	Street Address: 300 Sierra Manor Drive
Security Agreement Change of Name	
☐ Other	Ou Dans 200511
	City: <u>Reno</u> State: <u>NV</u> ZIP: <u>89511</u>
Execution Date: June 30, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	n, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
()	B. Faterit No.(3)
10/301,430	
	ļ
Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Ryan A. Heck	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	▼ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1575 Delucchi Lane, Suite 222	
	8. Deposit account number:
City Pana 2011 NV 90502	
City: <u>Reno</u> State: <u>NV</u> <u>ZIP: 89502</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THÍS SPACE
9 Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	Signature Sation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of Date
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document. Ryan A. Heck Name of Person Signing	3-12-2003

40.00 DP

(Form PTO-1595-Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)

PATENT

REEL: 014379 FRAME: 0393

	Docket Number (Optional)				
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	1				
	732.395				
Whereas, I/We, Robert A. Luciano, Jr. of Reno, N	Jevada ,hereafter				
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in					
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on November 20, 2002					
Application Number 10 / 301,430					
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and					
Whereas, Sierra Design Group of Reno, Nevada to "assignee" whose mailing address is 300 SIERRA MARKET Drive, Keno, Nevada	herein referred				
to "assignee" whose mailing address is					
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.					
assignment and sale not been made.	have been held by me had this				
	, 				
Executed this day of	,				
Executed this day of at Reno, Nevada State ofNevada	,				
Executed this day of	. 20				

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms are submitted.

Note: Signature del the the the second of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.

CARLA BANG TO

Notary Public

* 🗖 Total of

Appointment Records

(Notary Public)

Sample Form (former PTQ/\$B/15) (05-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) 732.395			
Whereas, I/We, Warren R. White of Reno, Northerned to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement GAMING VOUCHERS AND METHODS	evada,hereafter			
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Nover Application Number 10 / 301,430				
Whereas, Sierra Design Group of Reno, Nevada to "assignee" whose mailing address is JUU SIERRA MAINOT DRIVE, KENO, Nevada desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	herein referre d			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of				
Executed this and day of Toly at Reno, Nevada	<u>, 20_03</u> .			
State of Nevada	(Signature)			
County of Washoe SS: Before me personally appeared said Warren R. White				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this				
day of July 20 c3	$\gamma = I.I.$			
CARLA BANKHEAD Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County Note: Signatures of all the content of	(Notary Public) entative(s) are required. Submit multiple			

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

_forms are submitted.

* D Total of

REEL: 014379 FRAME: 0395

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number (Optional) 732.395		
Whereas, I/We, Russ T. Bradford of	Reno, Ne	evada,hereafter		
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful GAMING VOUCHERS AND METHODS	ıl improvements	s in		
for which an application for a United States Patent was fi		aber 20, 2002		
Application Number 10 / 301,430	·	(
for which an application for a United States Patent was e	xecuted on	, and		
Whereas, Sierra Design Group of to "assignee" whose mailing address is 300 Sterra Manor Driv	Reno, Nevada	herein referred		
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the s				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum ofoncdollars (\$_1.00_), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this	/ne	, 20 <u>03</u>		
at Reno, Nevada	· 14 - 4			
State of Nevada)		(Signature)		
Before me personally appeared said Russ T. Bradford				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 3016				
day of June , 20 GB				
CARLA BANKHEAD Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County	Uf and	(Notary Public)		
Note: Signatures of all the recording et easigness of leasted of the antire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required; See below.				

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms are submitted.

PATENT REEL: 014379 FRAME: 0396